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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2016 BE 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron EM 06 Worb

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Schiitze
Tireur

Frauchiger Sabrina
Lehmann Nicole
Schmid Andrea
Steinmann Nadine
Moser Miriam
Fankhauser Trudi
Lehmann Francine
Lehmann Nadine
Aebersold Kathrin
Minder Vera
Frauchiger Fabienne
Steinmann Monika
Sterchi Noemi
Rajie Magdalena
Kolliker Lenka
Stauffer Sonja
Schmid Sophie
Dallenbach Céline
Glauser Ruth
Nyffeler Olga
Carletti Irene
Brunner Esther
Laderach Brigitte
Langenegger Salome
Scheidegger Angela
Lanfranconi Elena
Rosch Erika
Aeschlimann Gabi
Hauser Stefanie
Flick Natascha
Marti Pia

Togni Paula
Wiedmer Natalia
Kurth Anna-Sophie
Gysler Astrid
Baumann Anne

Né en

94

72

94
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79
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1952
1960
1951

68
1991
1983
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1959
1992
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1984
2000
1969
2003
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